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New Event

Patio dos Avos

New Track 0,910 Km

Corrida 1 10-07-2013 12:17.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:03.665 +1.500 12:46:14.665 2 1:10.242 +11.293 12:38:49.792
(12) Tiago Bras 10 1:04.125 +1.960 12:47:18.790 3 1:09.302 +10.353 12:39:59.094
1 1:09.470 +8.242 12:37:37.409 11 1:07.319 +5.154 12:48:26.109 4 1:05.520 +6.571 12:41:04.614
2 1:03.707 +2.479 12:38:41.116 12 1:02.165 - 12:49:28.274 5 1:02.118 +3.169 12:42:06.732
3 1:01.551 +0.323 12:39:42.667 13 1:10.840 +8.675 12:50:39.114 6 1:04.472 +5.523 12:43:11.204
4 1:01.993 +0.765 12:40:44.660 14 1:05.418 +3.253 12:51:44.532 7 1:04.654 +5.705 12:44:15.858
5 1:01.674 +0.446 12:41:46.334 15 1:05.602 +3.437 12:52:50.134 8 1:47.095 +48.146 12:46:02.953
6 1:01.228 - 12:42:47.562 9 1:00.042 +1.093 12:47:02.995
7 1:02.134 +0.906 12:43:49.696 (4) Afonso Santos 10 1:00.966 +2.017 12:48:03.961
8 1:03.309 +2.081 12:44:53.005 1 1:12.285 +12.518 12:37:45.024 11 58.949 - 12:49:02.910
9 1:01.710 +0.482 12:45:54.715 2 1:04.482 +4.715 12:38:49.506 12 1:04.784 +5.835 12:50:07.694
10 1:02.903 +1.675 12:46:57.618 3 1:02.909 +3.142 12:39:52.415 13 1:01.514 +2.565 12:51:09.208
11 1:05.706 +4.478 12:48:03.324 4 1:04.783 +5.016 12:40:57.198 14 1:06.828 +7.879 12:52:16.036
12 1:04.415 +3.187 12:49:07.739 5 1:06.588 +6.821 12:42:03.786
13 1:03.377 +2.149 12:50:11.116 6 1:05.876 +6.109 12:43:09.662 (15) Joana Andrade
14 1:06.085 +4.857 12:51:17.201 7 1:01.691 +1.924 12:44:11.353 1 1:12.855 +9.695 12:37:43.498
15 1:05.573 +4.345 12:52:22.774 8 1:07.007 +7.240 12:45:18.360 2 1:03.516 +0.356 12:38:47.014
9 1:10.347 +10.580 12:46:28.707 3 1:14.012 +10.852 12:40:01.026
(7) Claudia Pana 10 1:11.059 +11.292 12:47:39.766 4 1:08.859 +5.699 12:41:09.885
1 1:12.776 +11.986 12:37:42.451 11 1:08.057 +8.290 12:48:47.823 5 1:14.481 +11.321 12:42:24.366
2 1:08.002 +7.212 12:38:50.453 12 1:02.729 +2.962 12:49:50.552 6 1:10.871 +7.711 12:43:35.237
3 1:06.679 +5.889 12:39:57.132 13 1:00.750 +0.983 12:50:51.302 7 1:08.984 +5.824 12:44:44.221
4 1:07.406 +6.616 12:41:04.538 14 1:02.803 +3.036 12:51:54.105 8 1:06.725 +3.565 12:45:50.946
5 1:02.961 +2.171 12:42:07.499 15 59.767 - 12:52:53.872 9 1:09.359 +6.199 12:47:00.305
6 1:03.768 +2.978 12:43:11.267 10 1:03.452 +0.292 12:48:03.757
7 1:01.852 +1.062 12:44:13.119 (11) Ricardo Santos 11 1:07.198 +4.038 12:49:10.955
8 1:03.140 +2.350 12:45:16.259 1 1:17.873 +17.062 12:37:48.482 12 1:04.119 +0.959 12:50:15.074
9 1:03.570 +2.780 12:46:19.829 2 1:15.358 +14.547 12:39:03.840 13 1:07.583 +4.423 12:51:22.657
10 1:02.161 +1.371 12:47:21.990 3 1:10.970 +10.159 12:40:14.810 14 1:03.160 - 12:52:25.817
11 1:02.990 +2.200 12:48:24.980 4 1:08.277 +7.466 12:41:23.087
12 1:02.627 +1.837 12:49:27.607 5 1:09.555 +8.744 12:42:32.642 (19) Vera Bicas
13 1:03.965 +3.175 12:50:31.572 6 1:04.905 +4.094 12:43:37.547 1 2:03.558 +56.634 12:38:35.723
14 1:02.209 +1.419 12:51:33.781 7 1:05.631 +4.820 12:44:43.178 2 1:13.178 +6.254 12:39:48.901
15 1:00.790 - 12:52:34.571 8 1:04.872 +4.061 12:45:48.050 3 1:29.339 +22.415 12:41:18.240
9 1:02.317 +1.506 12:46:50.367 4 1:14.853 +7.929 12:42:33.093
(20) Jodo Ribeiro 10 1:04.588 +3.777 12:47:54.955 5 1:12.517 +5.593 12:43:45.610
1 1:11.444 +10.543 12:37:41.046 11 1:02.251 +1.440 12:48:57.206 6 1:11.477 +4.553 12:44:57.087
2 1:04.271 +3.370 12:38:45.317 12 1:01.591 +0.780 12:49:58.797 7 1:10.791 +3.867 12:46:07.878
3 1:02.958 +2.057 12:39:48.275 13 1:00.811 - 12:50:59.608 8 1:08.510 +1.586 12:47:16.388
4 1:02.000 +1.099 12:40:50.275 14 1:01.573 +0.762 12:52:01.181 9 1:06.924 - 12:48:23.312
5 1:05.320 +4.419 12:41:55.595 15 1:03.788 +2.977 12:53:04.969 10 1:27.498 +20.574 12:49:50.810
6 1:02.081 +1.180 12:42:57.676 11 1:11.447 +4.523 12:51:02.257
7 1:03.814 +2.913 12:44:01.490 (16) Vasco Mesquita 12 1:17.027 +10.103 12:52:19.284
8 1:05.429 +4.528 12:45:06.919 1 1:07.581 +9.331 12:37:36.236 13 1:17.814 +10.890 12:53:37.098
9 1:06.634 +5.733 12:46:13.553 2 1:00.608 +2.358 12:38:36.844
10 1:03.460 +2.559 12:47:17.013 3 1:00.439 +2.189 12:39:37.283
11 1:04.430 +3.529 12:48:21.443 4 59.112 +0.862 12:40:36.395
12 1:03.368 +2.467 12:49:24.811 5 58.250 - 12:41:34.645
13 1:07.123 +6.222 12:50:31.934 6 59.182 +0.932 12:42:33.827
14 1:04.380 +3.479 12:51:36.314 7 1:01.956 +3.706 12:43:35.783
15 1:00.901 - 12:52:37.215 8 1:00.954 +2.704 12:44:36.737
9 59.124 +0.874 12:45:35.861
(17) Séra Horta 10 1:03.110 +4.860 12:46:38.971
1 1:10.317 +8.152 12:37:39.216 11 1:01.069 +2.819 12:47:40.040
2 1:04.767 +2.602 12:38:43.983 12 59.778 +1.528 12:48:39.818
3 1:03.131 +0.966 12:39:47.114 13 1:00.131 +1.881 12:49:39.949
4 1:04.454 +2.289 12:40:51.568 14 59.417 +1.167 12:50:39.366
5 1:04.837 +2.672 12:41:56.405 15 2:39.163 +1:40.913 12:53:18.529
6 1:04.926 +2.761 12:43:01.331
7 1:06.129 +3.964 12:44:07.460 (18) Tiago Duarte
8 1:03.540 +1.375 12:45:11.000 1 1:11.861 +12.912 12:37:39.550
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